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 Cultural Resources Section  
Host 

District 
Paired 
District Name Title Phone Email 

C.O.  Kara Russell Cultural Resources 
Section Manager  

717-705-1484 krussell@pa.gov  

C.O. 4-0 Kevin Mock Archaeology Supervisor 717-772-2563 kmock@pa.gov 

5-0  Kristina Thompson Architectural Historian 
Supervisor 

610-871-4459 krthompson@pa.gov  

C.O.  Emily Rebert Historic Bridge Program 
Manager 

717-787-2277 emrebert@pa.gov  

      
Architectural History Staff 

 Kris Thompson Team Leader 610-871-4459 krthompson@pa.gov 
1-0 2-0 Don Burden Architectural Historian 814-678-7194 doburden@pa.gov 
3-0 4-0 Heather Gerling Architectural Historian 570-368-4414 hgerling@pa.gov 
6-0  Monica Harrower Architectural Historian 610-205-6709 mharrower@pa.gov  
8-0  Veronica Martin  Architectural Historian 717-705-1482 vermartin@pa.gov  
11-0 10-0 David Anthony Architectural Historian 412-429-4861 davanthony@pa.gov  
12-0 9-0 Keith Heinrich Architectural Historian 814-696-7684 kheinrich@pa.gov  
      

Archaeology Staff 
 Kevin Mock Team Leader 717-772-2563 kmock@pa.gov 

2-0 3-0 Scott Shaffer Archaeologist 814-765-0456 scoshaffer@pa.gov  
6-0  Hannah Harvey Archaeologist/Tribal 

Liaison 
610.205.6967 hharvey@pa.gov 

8-0 5-0 Steve McDougal Archaeologist 717-783-5148 smcdougal@pa.gov 
9-0 12-0 vacant Archaeologist   
10-0 

 
Susanne Haney Archaeologist/PHAST 

Lead 
724-357-2081 suhaney@pa.gov  

11-0 1-0 T. Arron Kotlensky Archaeologist 412-429-4998 tkotlensky@pa.gov  
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